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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Water Main Replacement at Various Locations 

  (P.W. 503-19) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  August 16, 2022 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Construction 

Estimate 
 

 
 

W.R. Forde Associates 
Richmond 

 
 

Ranger Pipelines, Inc. 
San Francisco 

 
 

Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. 
San Francisco 

 
 

Cratus, Inc. 
San Francisco 

 
 

Mitchell Engineering 
San Francisco 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$2,500,000.00 

 
$2,766,500.00 

 
$2,925,200.00 

 
$3,074,530.00 

 
$3,285,700.00 

 
$3,419,449.00 

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

W.R. Forde Associates Ranger Pipelines, Inc. Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. Cratus, Inc. Mitchell Engineering 

      
 Striping None Pavement Reconstruction Striping Striping 
 Bayside Stripe & Seal  QA Constructors Chrisp Company Tri-Valley Striping 
      
 
 


	Mitchell Engineering
	Cratus, Inc.
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