CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations

(P.W. 503-19)

BIDS OPENED: August 16, 2022 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Construction Estimate	W.R. Forde Associates Richmond	Ranger Pipelines, Inc. San Francisco	Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. San Francisco	Cratus, Inc. San Francisco	Mitchell Engineering San Francisco
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$2,500,000.00	\$2,766,500.00	\$2,925,200.00	\$3,074,530.00	\$3,285,700.00	\$3,419,449.00

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

W.R. Forde Associates	Ranger Pipelines, Inc.	Con-Quest Contractors, Inc.	Cratus, Inc.	Mitchell Engineering
<u>Striping</u> Bayside Stripe & Seal	<u>None</u>	Pavement Reconstruction QA Constructors	<u>Striping</u> Chrisp Company	<u>Striping</u> Tri-Valley Striping